Programmable Controllers and Related
Products for the BCPro System Product
Bulletin
LIT-12011914
CH-PCA2513-0, CH-PCA3613-0, CH-PCA4911-0, CH-PCX2723-0, CH-
PCX3723-0, CH-PCX3733-0, CH-PCV1617-0, CH-PCV1632-0, CH-PCV1930-0
Building Technologies & Solutions

specifications, replace the product. For replacement products, contact the nearest Johnson Controls
representative.
Ordering Information
PCA Series Ordering Information
Table 4: PCA series ordering information
Product code
number
Description
CH-PCA2513-0 16-Point Advanced Application Programmable Controller with 4 UI, 6 BI,
2 AO, 2 BO, and 2 CO; 24 VAC; FC and SA Bus Support; Integral Real-time
Clock.
CH-PCA3613-0 26-Point Advanced Application Programmable Controller with 8 UI, 6 BI, 6
BO, and 6 AO; 24 VAC; SA Bus; FC Bus; Integral Real-time Clock; Improved
Fast Persistence.
CH-PCA4911-0 28-Point Advanced Application Programmable Controller with 10 UI, 6 BI,
4 AO, 4 BO, and 4 CO; 24 VAC; SA Sensor Port; Integral Real-time Clock; 2
Ethernet Ports for BACnet/IP Communications
Programmable Controllers and Related Products for the BCPro System Product Bulletin16
PCX Series Ordering Information
Table 5: PCX Series Ordering Information
Product Code
Number
Description
CH-PCX2723-0 10-Point Expansion I/O Module with 8 UI, 2 AO, FC, and SA Bus Support.
CH-PCX3723-0 16-Point Expansion I/O Module with 16 BI, FC, and SA Bus Support.
CH-PCX3733-0 16-Point Expansion I/O Module with 8 BI, 8 BO, FC, and SA Bus Support.
Note: BOs on the CH-PCX3733-0 controller do not supply power for the
outputs; the BOs require external low-voltage (<30 VAC) power sources.
PCV Series Ordering Information
Table 6: PCV Series Ordering Information
Product code
number
Description
CH-PCV1617-0 32-bit, integrated VAV controller/Actuator/DPT, 3 UI and 2 BO; 24 VAC; FC
Bus, and SA Bus, includes 8-pin TSTAT Port for use with TE-7xx Series Non-
Communicating Sensors.
CH-PCV1632-0 32-bit, Integrated VAV Controller/Actuator/DPT, 3 UI, 3 BO, and 2 CO; 24
VAC; FC Bus, and SA Bus, Includes 8-pin TSTAT Port for use with TE-7xx Series
Non-Communicating Sensors.
CH-PCV1930-0 32-bit, Integrated VAV Controller/Actuator/DPT, 3 UI, 3 BO, and 2 CO; 24 VAC;
and SA Sensor Port; Integral Real-time Clock; 2 Ethernet Ports for BACnet/IP
Network Communications
CH-PC Family Accessories Ordering Info
Table 7: PC Family Accessories (Order Separately)